
     
 

 
TOWN OF SHREWSBURY 

Richard D. Carney Municipal Office Building 
100 Maple Avenue 

Shrewsbury, Massachusetts 01545-5338 
 

ZONING BOARD of APPEALS 
REGULAR MEETING SCHEDULE 

 
 

LOCATION: SELECTMEN'S MEETING ROOM* 
 RICHARD D. CARNEY MUNICIPAL OFFICE BUILDING 

 
DAY: LAST MONDAY OF THE MONTH UNLESS OTHERWISE 
                          NOTED** 

 
TIME: 6:30 PM 
 
 

YEAR:  2021 

 
PLEASE NOTE:  

MEETING DATE, TIME, AND ROOM MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 

TELEPHONE: (508) 841-8512 
FAX: (508) 841-8414 

psheehan@shrewsburyma.gov 

Office of the 
ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS 

 
MEETING DATES 

 
ZBA APPLICATION DEADLINES 

Monday, January 25, 2021 Tuesday, December 29, 2020 by 12:00 Noon 

Monday, February 22, 2021 Tuesday, January  26, 2021 by 12:00 Noon 

Monday, March 29, 2021 Tuesday, March 2, 2021 by 12:00 Noon 

Monday, April 26, 2021 Tuesday, March 30, 2021 by 12:00 Noon 

Monday, May 24, 2021 Tuesday, 27, 2021 by 12:00 Noon 

Monday, June 28, 2021 Tuesday, June 1, 2021 by 12:00 Noon 

Monday, July 26, 2021 Tuesday, June 29, 2021 by 12:00 Noon 

Monday, August 30, 2021 Tuesday, August 3, 2021 by 12:00 Noon 

Monday, September 27, 2021 Tuesday, August 31, 2021 by 12:00 Noon 

Monday, October 25, 2021 Tuesday, September 28, 2021 by 12:00 Noon 

Monday, November 29, 2021 Tuesday, November 2, 2021 by 12:00 Noon 

Monday, December 27, 2021 Tuesday, November 30, 2021 by 12:00 Noon 


